

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING AND RESURFACING
 6 SECTIONS OF SR 1310 AND DMV PARKING LOT ON US-301

14.953 MILES

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO
 ROCKY MOUNT, NC

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
 COMPANY
 RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION		Lump Sum		70,600.00		79,000.00	
0002	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	185	TON	55.00	10,175.00	110.00	20,350.00	
0003	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	3,945	SY	1.19	4,694.55	1.85	7,298.25	
0004	1330000000-E	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,500	SY	3.46	5,190.00	13.25	19,875.00	
0005	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	13,565	TON	47.00	637,555.00	50.00	678,250.00	
0006	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	916	TON	560.00	512,960.00	650.00	595,400.00	
0007	1704000000-E	SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	150	TON	120.00	18,000.00	315.00	47,250.00	
0008	2605000000-N	848 CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	4	EA	3,100.00	12,400.00	2,600.00	10,400.00	
0009	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	716	SF	8.65	6,193.40	6.00	4,296.00	
0010	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)		Lump Sum		45,280.00		31,621.07	
0011	4840000000-N	1205 PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	96	EA	6.25	600.00	6.25	600.00	
0012	4845000000-N	1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	14	EA	50.00	700.00	50.00	700.00	
0013	4890000000-E	SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (4", 50 MILS)	228,399	LF	0.32	73,087.68	0.32	73,087.68	
0014	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.25")	4,000	SY	3.19	12,760.00	3.50	14,000.00	
0015	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	4,370	LF	0.60	2,622.00	0.60	2,622.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,412,817.63	TOTAL	1,584,750.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1,412,817.63	SUB-TOTAL	1,584,750.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

Bidder Name	Order	Amount
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	1	1,412,817.63
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	2	1,584,750.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

DocuSigned by:

Vickie P. Gardner

06/19/2023

BD9FE36C1AA642B...